## L15000084957

Office Use Only

EFFECTIVE DATE 05/01/15



600272334716

05/08/15--01003--008 \*\*130.00

205 MAY -8 PM 12: 25

MAY 14 2015 J. BRUCE

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations						
SUBJEC		estaurant Group LLC						
SUBJEC	· · ·	Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Company		-		
The encl	osed Articles	of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted	l for filing.				
Please re	turn all corre	spondence concerning this	matter to the	following:				
	Cindy Ch	ang						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name o	f Person			_	
					· <del></del>		_	
			Firm/Co	ompany				
	2539 Ban	wick St				国经	215	_
			Add	ress		And the second	MAY	-
	Orlando F	FL 32824				ARY (	8	
	ryanwallen	@live.com	City/State at	nd Zip Code		F.S.I.	PH 12:	
		E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificati	ion)		25	
For further	rinformation	concerning this matter, ple	ease call:			 -		
	Cindy Cha	ang at	305	491-2929				
	N	ame of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number			
Enclosed	is a check fo	r the following amount:						
\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	00 Filing Fee & ied Copy hat copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Fi Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status Copy		
	Reg Divi P.O.	ling Address istration Section ision of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314		Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center				

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
COR Restaurant Group LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2539 Barwick St	7300 Grace St
Orlando FL 32824	Springfield VA 22150
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Cindy Chang		
	Name	
2539 Barwick St		
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
Orlando	FL	32824
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

EFFECTIVE DATE 05/01/15

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMDD Duraidana	Dun Wallon
AMBR, President	Ryan Wallen 2539 Barwick St Orlando FL 32824
AMBR, Vice President	Cindy Chang 2539 Barwick St Orlando FL 32824
(Use attachment if necessary)	ote of filing: May 01, 2015 (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)	ate of filing: May 01, 2015 (OPTIONAL)  specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days  of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be limit of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of flits of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department of the Department's effective date on the Department of	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be limit of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no cument's effective date on the Departme CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does no cument's effective date on the Departme CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be limit of State's records.  Ently in draft. Final copy to be released shortly. Copy to be held at
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of flits of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department of	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be limit of State's records.  Ently in draft. Final copy to be released shortly. Copy to be held at
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be set of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department's location. LLC formation will be bounded by the set of the s	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days at meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be limit of State's records.  Entity in draft. Final copy to be released shortly. Copy to be held at d by Operating Agreement of COR Restaurant Group LLC.  member or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 605.003 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this bocuments the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be set of filing.)  If the date inserted in this block does not current's effective date on the Department's location. LLC formation will be bounded by the set of a constitutes an affirmation of a lam aware that any factories.	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be limit of State's records.  Entity in draft. Final copy to be released shortly. Copy to be held at d by Operating Agreement of COR Restaurant Group LLC.  member or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 605.003 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this bocuments.

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)